APPENDIX

Appendix 1 Study Abroad Curriculum

The following courses, or their equivalent, may be offered by the Partner Institution. The Partner Institution

designates the course offerings appropriate to its students and curriculum.

COMMON COURSE NAMES

PROGRAM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL ADDRESS

USGG COURSE TITLE COURSE NO. & TITLE AT

Culture and Ghosts

INSTRUCTOR’S INSTITUTION
(PD =
PROGRAM
DIRECTOR)
ENGL
Edinburgh Benita Muth benita.muth@mga.edu |MGA Fairyland and Beyond: 2122/ British Literature Il
Session | The Fantasy Worlds of 2121
Scottish Writers
HUMN/
Edinburgh Benita Muth benita.muth@mga.edu |MGA The Devil Went Down to | ENGL 3999|Special Topics
Session | Scotland: Witcheraft and
Wizardry in Scottish
Writing
HIST 1112
Edinburgh David Nelson dave.nelson@abac.edu |ABAC Rebels, Kings and World History Il
Session | (PD) Witches: US and Scotland
Before 1865
HIST 4890
Edinburgh David Nelson dave.nelson@abac.edu |ABAC From Witch Burning to Special Topics in History
Session | (PD) Body Snatching: The
Transformation of
Scotland, 1550-1850
HIST 1112
Edinburgh David Nelson dave.nelson@abac.edu |ABAC Rebels, Kings and World History Il
Session Il (PD) Witches: US and Scotland
Before 1865
HIST 4890
Edinburgh David Nelson dave.nelson@abac.edu |ABAC From Witch Burning to Special Topics in History
Session 11 (PD) Body Snatching: The
Transformation of
Scotland, 1550-1850
Christine PSYC 1101
Edinburgh Simmonds- csimmond@westga.edu |UWG Introduction to General Introduction to General
Session Il Moore Psychology: Scottish Psychology
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Christine PSYC 4085
Edinburgh Simmonds- csimmond@westga.edu |UWG The Psychology of Scottish Horizon Seminar
Session Il Moore Ghosts and Second Sight
SOWK
Jamaica Annalease Gibson |annalease.gibson@asur |ASU Social Work with Children | 3385 Social Work with
(PD) ams.edu Children
SOWK
Jamaica Annalease Gibson |annalease.gibson@asur |ASU Special Topics in Social 4450 Special Topics
(pD) ams.edu Work: Childhood Trauma
in the Caribbean
ENGL
London Carola Mattord |cmattord@kennesaw.e |KSU World Literature Before 2110/ World Literature/ World
du 1800% 4380 Literature Before 1800
ENGL
London Carola Mattord cmattord@kennesaw.e |KSU British Literature: 2120/ British Literature/ 19"
du Romantic and Victorian 4470 Century British
Eras™ Literature
1SA 3710
London Herb Mattord hmattord@kennesaw.e |KSU History of Computing & History of Computing &
(PD) du Security Security
BUSA
London Herb Mattord hmattord@kennesaw.e |KSU Culture & International 3500/ ISA |Culture & International
(PD) du Business / Emerging 4450 Business/Special Topics
Issues in ISA in ISA
POLS
London Elizabeth Gordon |egordon@kennesaw.ed |KSU American & British 4490/ Special Topics: Women
u Women in Politics: From GWST in Politics/ Major Topics
Suffragettes to the Squad | 4040 & Figure
(& Beyond)
POLS 2401
London Elizabeth Gordon |egordon@kennesaw.ed [KSU Global Issues: Politics in a Global Issues
u Small World
COM 1110
London Michelle Groover | mgroover@georgiasout |GS Public Speaking Public Speaking
hern.edu
PRCA
London Michelle Groover | mgroover@georgiasout |GS Public Relations & Crisis 4332/ ISA |Public Relations Crisis
hern.edu Communications / Special | 4490 Communication/ Special

Topics in ISA

Topics in ISA
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SPAN

Madrid Mike McGrath mmcgrath@georgiasout |GS Spain through Artists' 2002 Spain through Artists'
(PD) hern.edu Eyes Eyes
SPAN
Madrid Mike McGrath mmcgrath@georgiasout |GS Intermediate Spanish Il 3030 Intermediate Spanish Il
(PD) hern.edu
ARTS 1105
Madrid Valerie Aranda valerie.aranda@gcsu.ed |GCSU Art Appreciation in Understanding Visual
u Madrid Art
ARTS 1000
Madrid Valerie Aranda valerie.aranda@gcsu.ed |GCSU Drawing in the Open Air: Drawing |
u Madrid
ENGL 2110
Paris Lauren Curtright |lcurtright@gsu.edu GSU World Literature from World Literature
(PD) Paris
WGSS
Paris Dana Wiggins dwiggins2@gsu.edu GSU Women's, Gender & 2010/ Introduction to
Sexuality Studies/ 3010 Women's, Gender &
Feminist Theories: A Sexuality Studies
Transnational Approach™
HIST 2110
Paris Dana Wiggins dwiggins2@gsu.edu GSU Survey of United States Survey of US History
History with a French
Twist
GEOG
Paris Paul McDaniel pmcdanll@kennesaw. [KSU Introduction to Human 1101 Introduction to Human
edu Geography: Shining a Geography
Light on the World from
the City of Light
GEOG
Paris Paul McDaniel pmcdanll@kennesaw. [KSU Urban Geography: 3300 Urban Geography
edu Exploring Cities and Urban
Life in Paris
FREN 2001
Paris Sabrina Wengier |sabrina.wengier@mga.e | MGA Intermediate French | Intermediate French |
du
FREN 3003
Paris Sabrina Wengier |sabrina.wengier@mga.e |MGA French Conversation and French Conversation

du

Composition
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PSYC 4170

Porto Carla Bluhm (PD) |cbluhm@ccga.edu CCGA Food, Sport, Spirituality, Environmental
Music: The Environmental Psychology
Psychology of Porto
PSYC 2103
Porto Carla Bluhm (PD) |cbhluhm@ccga.edu CCGA Human Development: Human Development
Growing Up Porto Style
BUSA
Porto Jim Fullerton jfullerton@ccga.edu CCGA The Environment of 2106 The Environment of
Business in the USA & Business
Portugal
LEAD 3100
Porto Jim Fullerton jfullerton@ccga.edu CCGA My Personal Leadership Personal Leadership
Development Development
ENGL 2112
Waterford Ann Marie annmarie.francis@ung. |UNG No Island Stands Alone: World Literature Il
Francis (PD) edu Ireland's Impact on World
Literature
ENGL 3260
Waterford Ann Marie annmarie.francis@ung. |UNG Creative Nonfiction: Creative Nonfiction
Francis (PD) edu Writing About Travel
While Exploring People
and Places
POLS 2401
Waterford Hans Schmeisser |hschmeisser@abac.edu |ABAC The Troubles with Global Global Issues
Issues
GLST 3700
Waterford Hans Schmeisser |[hschmeisser@abac.edu |ABAC Allies and Adversaries: A/B Global Experiential

Global Institutions and
the Prevention of World
War

Learning

*indicates both lower &
upper-level versions of
course available
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